

Product Specification

Product	Bolognese
Issued date	22-09-2020
Review date	N/A
Version	1

Supplier General Information	
Supplier name	The Kings Escalope
Supplier address	Northumberland Park Industrial Estate, Unit 11, 76-78 Willoughby Lane, London N17 0YL
Telephone / Mobile	020 8365 1066 / 07703 313 435
Technical contact	nigel@saferfood.co.uk
Account contact	enquiries@thekingescalope.co.uk
Site Accreditations	
SALSA	
EC Accreditation UK YH/023 EC	
Product General Information	
Product name	Bolognese
Country of origin	UK
Weight	3l
Product label	<i>Not available at the moment.</i>
Ingredients%	
Ingredients declaration (emphasised allergens)	INGREDIENTS: Beef mince, carrots, water, tomatoes, tomato puree, onions, peppers, celery , salt, bay leaves, beef stock [water, beef extract, salt, beef fat, soya , flavourings, barley, wheat], corn flout.
Allergy advice	
Allergens	Contains (Yes / No)
Cereals containing gluten namely wheat, rye, barley, oats and hybridised strains	Yes (barley, wheat)
Peanuts/peanut derivatives	No
Nuts (almond, hazelnut, walnut, pistachio) and derivatives	No
Sesame seeds/sesame seed derivatives	No
Crustacean/crustacean derivatives	No
Molluscs/molluscs derivatives	No
Fish/fish derivatives	No
Egg/egg derivatives	No

Milk/milk derivatives	No
Soybeans/soybean derivatives	Yes
Celery/celery derivatives	Yes
Mustard/mustard derivatives	No
Lupin/lupin derivatives	No
Sulphites (declare if over 10mg/kg in product)	No
Nutrition	
Source of nutritional information	Test
	Per 100g
Energy kj	264
Energy kcal	87.1
Fat (g)	4.9
Saturates (g)	2.07
Carbohydrates (g)	4.3
Sugar (g)	0.3
Protein (g)	6.8
Salt (g)	0.89
Micro Limits	
	cfu/g
Aerobic colony count	<10000
Staphylococcus Aureus	<20
Listeria monocytogenes	< 10
Enterobacteriaceae	< 100
Pseudomonas	< 20
E. coli	<10
Campylobacter spp	Not detected
Salmonella spp	Not detected
Product suitability	
Vegetarians	No
Vegans	No
Halal	No
Product handling	
Durability type	Use-by
Shelf life from date of production	6 days
Storage condition	Refrigerated, below 5°C.
Instruction for use	Reheating: Do not boil. Check product is piping hot before serving. After cooking: Serve warm. Do not reheat once cooled. All cooking

	appliances vary. Use within 3 days from opening. This is a guide only.	
Packaging		
Primary: food grade plastic containers.		✓
Secondary: cardboard box for delivery purpose		✓
Transportation		
Transport condition	Refrigerated, below 5°C.	
Warranty		
To the best of our knowledge and based on the statements of our suppliers, we hereby declare that our products do not contain any ingredients of GMO origin as meant in the Regulation 1829/2003/EC and 1830/2003/EC.		
This specification based on company's suppliers' information, which is believed to be correct. No liability is accepted for errors and omissions. It may be updated from time to time as new as new information becomes available.		
Customers must notify any damage or defects immediately on arrival.		
For and on behalf of the King Escalope		For and on behalf of: (customer)
Name	Martyn Walker	
Position	Managing Director	
Date	22-09-2020	